TI266t/02/en
71093902
Application
• Chemical/pharmaceutical industry
• Petrochemical industry
• Energy industry
• Paper industry
• General industrial applications

G 0, 100, 150 °C, Pt100-Signal, 2 Sensors
0 not needed
TMT162R- ⇐ Order code, complete
Instruments International
Endress+Hauser
Instruments International AG
Kaegenstrasse 2
4153 Reinach
Switzerland
Tel. +41 61 715 81 00
Fax +41 61 715 25 00
TI266T/02/en/04.09
71093902
FM+SGML 6.0
TMT162R
Documentation
Technical information:
• RTD thermometer Omnigrad TST - General information (TI088T/02)
• Temperature field transmitter iTEMP® TMT162 (TI086R/09/en)
• Measuring insert Pt100 - Omniset TET300 (TI227T/02/en)
Operating instructions temperature field transmitter iTEMP® TMT162:
• HART®-protocol (BA132R/09/)
• FOUNDATION Fieldbus™-protocol (BA224R/09/)
• PROFIBUS® PA-protocol (BA275R/09/)
Hazardous area supplementary documentation:
• ATEX II 1G (XA005T/02/a3)
• ATEX II 1/2G or 2G, ATEX II 1/2D or 2D (XA006T/02/a3)
Fitting thermowells:
• TW10 (TI261T/02)
• TW11 (TI262T/02)
• TW12 (TI263T/02)
• TW13 (TI264T/02)
• TW15 (TI265T/02)
• TA540 (TI166T/02)
• TA550 (TI153T/02)
• TA555 (TI154T/02)
• TA557 (TI156T/02)